
classroomsecrets.com 
Written Subtraction – EMW © Classroom Secrets Limited 2015 

Use a written method to solve these 
calculations 

24 – 13 

67 – 25  

98 – 38  

43 – 32 

75 – 41  

96 – 54 

88 – 56  

Use a written method to solve these 
calculations 

82 – 45  

74 – 27  

34 – 19  

91 – 67  

53 – 48   

65 – 36  

48 – 29  

Use a written method to solve these 
calculations 

127 – 93  

453 – 281  

206 – 131  

716 – 484  

538 – 358  

659 – 192  

238 – 147  

Use a written method to solve these 
calculations 

170 – 83  

459 – 182  

702 – 146  

526 – 78  

321 – 52  

407 – 198  

624 – 396  

Use a written method to solve these 
calculations 
4030 – 2524  

7142 – 3926  

8053 – 2907  

2846 – 1907  

6050 – 2131  

5350 – 4819  

9060 – 4753  

Use a written method to solve these 
calculations 
5000 – 3254  

7000 – 1788  

2000 – 1543  

4000 – 1672  

8000 – 6221  

6000 – 4545  

3000 – 2579  
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Use a written method to solve these 
calculations 

24 – 13 11 

67 – 25  42 

98 – 38  60 

43 – 32 11 

75 – 41  34 

96 – 54 42 

88 – 56  32 

Use a written method to solve these 
calculations 

82 – 45  37 

74 – 27  47 

34 – 19  15 

91 – 67  24 

53 – 48   5 

65 – 36  29 

48 – 29  19 

Use a written method to solve these 
calculations 

127 – 93  34 

453 – 281  172 

206 – 131  75 

716 – 484  232 

538 – 358  180 

659 – 192  467 

238 – 147  91 

Use a written method to solve these 
calculations 

170 – 83  87 

459 – 182  277 

702 – 146  556 

526 – 78  448 

321 – 52  269 

407 – 198  209 

624 – 396  228 

Use a written method to solve these 
calculations 
4030 – 2524  1506 

7142 – 3926  3216 

8053 – 2907  5146 

2846 – 1907  939 

6050 – 2131  3919 

5350 – 4819  531 

9060 – 4753  4307 

Use a written method to solve these 
calculations 
5000 – 3254  1746 

7000 – 1788  5212 

2000 – 1543  457 

4000 – 1672  2328 

8000 – 6221  1779 

6000 – 4545  1455 

3000 – 2579  421 


